THANKSGIVING DAY "TURKEY SHOOT" - 2024

SQUAD SIDE POT PAYOFFS

A WODN R

A WODN R

GAME #1

NOAH SULLINGER
TRISH MANNA
ANTHONY DODGE
SEAN RANGEL

GAME #1
HOWARD THOMAS
NICK HENDERSON
JAMES JACKSON
MIKE QUAKENBUSH

HIGH GAME POTS

8:30 AM SQUAD
GAME #2
290 $85 1 TONY MANNA, JR. 300 $65
288  $55 2 TONY COLVIN 300 $65
288  $55 3 JEFFZIMMERLI 300 $65
277  $25 4 RYAN SCOTT 288 $12.50
5 ANTHONY DODGE 288 $12.50
6:00 PM SQUAD
GAME #2
300 $50 1 NICKYOCUM 300 $50
278  $35 2 ERIC MULLIGAN 276  $35
268  $25 3 NICKHENDERSON 264 $25
265 $10 4 AUSTIN TRUMBAUER 263  $10

A WO N -

A WO N -

GAME #3

DAVE BLACK
SEAN RANGEL
TONY MANN, JR.
ANTHONY DODGE

GAME #3
MIKE QUAKENBUSH
MATT ROWE
STITCH LORIMORE
NICKYOCUM

300
300
295
284

280
264
255
240

$75
$75
$45
$25

$50
$35
$25
$10



3rd GAME "BIG DOG" TURKEY TOSS THE "NO - NO"

8:30 AM SQUAD 8:30 AM SQUAD 8:30 AM SQUAD
DAVE BLACK & SEAN RANGEL - 300 THOMAS JURGENSEN - $265 GAME #1 - ANDREW LOVELESS - 167 - $82
$180 EACH (4THTOSS) GAME #2 - JEFF LAIRD - 162 - $82

GAME #3 - JEFF ZIMMERLI - 255 - $82

6:00 PM SQUAD 6:00 PM SQUAD 6:00 PM SQUAD
MIKE QUAKENBUSH - 280 LARRY DALL - $270 GAME #1 - BOB MANZER - 190 - $56
$200 (1ST TOSS) GAME #2 - CALEB LENHARDT - 175 - $56

GAME #3 - SCOTT BANIK - 178 - $56

$10 GIFT CARDS TOTAL PRIZE MONEY PAID ----- $2,549
AUSTIN SANDERS & JEFF PECHAR




